
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:01.397 1:00.702 1:00.695 1:01.047

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:04.045 2.648 1:02.684 1:03.063 1:01.361

3 3 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:11.704 10.307 1:05.820 1:17.969 1:05.884

4 57 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:18.994 17.597 1:09.808 1:09.186 1:11.585 2.000

5 55 Škvarek Martin - BMW e46 7 2:21.745 20.348 1:19.172 1:12.259 1:09.486

6 11 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:21.851 20.454 1:11.335 1:10.607 1:11.244

7 10 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:22.466 21.069 1:11.010 1:13.087 1:11.456

8 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:23.411 22.014 1:11.436 1:18.769 1:11.975

9 50 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:23.957 22.560 1:12.602 1:11.355 1:12.854

10 36 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:25.871 24.474 1:14.382 2.000 1:13.317 1:12.554

11 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.553 25.156 1:12.313 1:14.268 1:14.240

12 12 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:26.621 25.224 1:13.064 1:15.668 2.000 1:13.557

13 53 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 7 2:26.860 25.463 1:13.895 1:13.714 1:13.146

14 61 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:27.268 25.871 1:14.330 1:12.938 1:14.728

15 56 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:27.641 26.244 1:17.554 1:15.001 1:12.640

16 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:29.381 27.984 1:16.468 1:15.052 1:14.329

17 52 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:29.739 28.342 1:16.061 1:13.678 1:22.847

18 13 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:29.986 28.589 1:21.492 6.000 1:17.260 2.000 1:12.726

19 39 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:30.384 28.987 1:15.280 2.000 1:27.837 6.000 1:15.104 2.000

20 8 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 2:30.662 29.265 1:15.360 1:16.366 1:15.302

21 24 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:31.087 29.690 1:15.920 1:15.413 1:15.674

22 60 Benček Jaroslav Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 2:31.192 29.795 1:17.307 1:17.277 1:13.915

23 37 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:31.648 30.251 1:16.205 1:15.681 1:15.967

24 25 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:32.059 30.662 1:17.339 1:15.057 1:17.002

25 48 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:32.095 30.698 1:16.572 1:16.853 1:15.523

26 49 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:32.380 30.983 1:17.469 2.000 1:14.911 1:18.863 4.000

27 23 Dobrovič Martin - Honda Civic 2 2:32.793 31.396 1:16.709 1:16.701 1:16.092
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28 40 Harsányi Ľudovít Palgutová Dominika Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:33.341 31.944 1:16.676 1:17.301 1:16.665

29 26 Pavličko Patrik Erghová Viktória VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.926 32.529 1:17.126 1:16.800 1:22.627

30 33 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:34.060 32.663 1:18.957 1:17.676 1:16.384

31 19 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:34.149 32.752 1:17.874 1:16.275 1:18.318

32 27 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:34.153 32.756 1:18.493 2.000 1:15.660 1:22.444 4.000

33 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:35.738 34.341 1:20.783 4.000 1:18.779 1:16.959

34 22 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 2 2:36.053 34.656 1:18.301 1:17.752 1:20.948

35 16 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:36.187 34.790 1:18.416 1:18.211 1:17.976

36 47 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 2:36.834 35.437 1:28.885 1:18.410 1:18.424

37 32 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.731 37.334 1:22.697 4.000 1:20.242 1:18.489

38 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:39.193 37.796 1:20.138 1:20.564 2.000 1:19.055

39 18 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:39.969 38.572 1:20.773 1:19.726 1:20.243

40 20 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:40.088 38.691 1:22.984 1:19.673 1:20.415 2.000

41 31 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Citroën C2 Vts 2 S2 x 2:40.280 38.883 1:19.589 1:20.691 1:22.030 2.000

42 30 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:40.423 39.026 1:21.341 1:21.069 1:19.354

43 66 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:40.458 39.061 1:20.177 1:20.964 1:20.281

44 58 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:40.573 39.176 1:20.756 1:24.615 2.000 1:19.817

45 65 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:41.352 39.955 1:34.222 1:20.767 1:20.585

46 7 Junger Martin - VW Passat 4 2:41.371 39.974 1:20.919 1:20.518 1:20.853

47 59 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:41.704 40.307 1:21.720 2.000 1:20.216 1:21.488

48 35 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:42.394 40.997 1:23.965 2.000 1:20.844 1:21.550

49 67 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:42.784 41.387 1:31.051 1:22.259 1:20.525

50 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 2:43.627 42.230 1:22.986 1:27.489 1:20.641

51 6 Piatak Ján Vida Leo Audi S3 4 2:44.630 43.233 1:27.524 7.000 1:22.875 1:21.755

52 63 Kováčová Barbora Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:45.726 44.329 1:25.040 1:21.887 1:23.839

53 28 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:46.339 44.942 1:24.540 2.000 1:26.115 4.000 1:21.799

54 43 Starinský Adrián - Lada 2107 6 2:47.317 45.920 1:26.369 1:23.360 1:23.957

55 68 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:49.300 47.903 1:26.092 1:24.443 1:24.857

56 41 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:49.882 48.485 1:23.127 1:26.755 1:28.661

57 46 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:50.449 49.052 1:28.771 2.000 1:41.415 6.000 1:21.678

58 44 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:52.024 50.627 1:26.872 1:29.129 1:25.152

59 21 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 2:52.043 50.646 1:23.585 1:29.055 2.000 1:28.458

60 51 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 2:55.151 53.754 1:42.876 1:29.735 1:25.416 2.000



61 29 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:57.366 55.969 1:30.631 2.000 1:26.735 1:30.743 4.000

62 45 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:58.234 56.837 1:30.234 2.000 1:28.000 1:30.693 4.000

63 42 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 2:58.345 56.948 1:28.134 2.000 1:30.211 1:31.262

64 34 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:58.528 57.131 1:32.033 4.000 1:26.495

54 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:25.871 1:14.382 2.000 1:13.317 1:12.554

2 37 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:31.648 5.777 1:16.205 1:15.681 1:15.967

3 25 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:32.059 6.188 1:17.339 1:15.057 1:17.002

4 26 Pavličko Patrik Erghová Viktória VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.926 8.055 1:17.126 1:16.800 1:22.627

5 27 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:34.153 8.282 1:18.493 2.000 1:15.660 1:22.444 4.000

6 32 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.731 12.860 1:22.697 4.000 1:20.242 1:18.489

7 59 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:41.704 15.833 1:21.720 2.000 1:20.216 1:21.488

8 67 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:42.784 16.913 1:31.051 1:22.259 1:20.525

9 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 2:43.627 17.756 1:22.986 1:27.489 1:20.641

10 68 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:49.300 23.429 1:26.092 1:24.443 1:24.857

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:31.087 1:15.920 1:15.413 1:15.674

2 23 Dobrovič Martin - Honda Civic 2 2:32.793 1.706 1:16.709 1:16.701 1:16.092

3 33 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:34.060 2.973 1:18.957 1:17.676 1:16.384

4 19 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:34.149 3.062 1:17.874 1:16.275 1:18.318

5 22 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 2 2:36.053 4.966 1:18.301 1:17.752 1:20.948

6 18 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:39.969 8.882 1:20.773 1:19.726 1:20.243

7 20 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:40.088 9.001 1:22.984 1:19.673 1:20.415 2.000

8 31 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Citroën C2 Vts 2 S2 x 2:40.280 9.193 1:19.589 1:20.691 1:22.030 2.000

9 30 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:40.423 9.336 1:21.341 1:21.069 1:19.354

10 66 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:40.458 9.371 1:20.177 1:20.964 1:20.281

11 58 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:40.573 9.486 1:20.756 1:24.615 2.000 1:19.817

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



12 35 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:42.394 11.307 1:23.965 2.000 1:20.844 1:21.550

13 21 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 2:52.043 20.956 1:23.585 1:29.055 2.000 1:28.458

14 34 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:58.528 27.441 1:32.033 4.000 1:26.495

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 11 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:21.851 1:11.335 1:10.607 1:11.244

2 10 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:22.466 0.615 1:11.010 1:13.087 1:11.456

3 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.553 4.702 1:12.313 1:14.268 1:14.240

4 12 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:26.621 4.770 1:13.064 1:15.668 2.000 1:13.557

5 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:29.381 7.530 1:16.468 1:15.052 1:14.329

6 13 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:29.986 8.135 1:21.492 6.000 1:17.260 2.000 1:12.726

7 60 Benček Jaroslav Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 2:31.192 9.341 1:17.307 1:17.277 1:13.915

8 16 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:36.187 14.336 1:18.416 1:18.211 1:17.976

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:01.397 1:00.702 1:00.695 1:01.047

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:04.045 2.648 1:02.684 1:03.063 1:01.361

3 3 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:11.704 10.307 1:05.820 1:17.969 1:05.884

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:23.411 22.014 1:11.436 1:18.769 1:11.975

5 61 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:27.268 25.871 1:14.330 1:12.938 1:14.728

6 8 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 2:30.662 29.265 1:15.360 1:16.366 1:15.302

7 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:35.738 34.341 1:20.783 4.000 1:18.779 1:16.959

8 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:39.193 37.796 1:20.138 1:20.564 2.000 1:19.055

9 65 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:41.352 39.955 1:34.222 1:20.767 1:20.585

10 7 Junger Martin - VW Passat 4 2:41.371 39.974 1:20.919 1:20.518 1:20.853

11 6 Piatak Ján Vida Leo Audi S3 4 2:44.630 43.233 1:27.524 7.000 1:22.875 1:21.755

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 39 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:30.384 1:15.280 2.000 1:27.837 6.000 1:15.104 2.000

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



2 40 Harsányi Ľudovít Palgutová Dominika Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:33.341 2.957 1:16.676 1:17.301 1:16.665

3 41 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:49.882 19.498 1:23.127 1:26.755 1:28.661

4 42 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 2:58.345 27.961 1:28.134 2.000 1:30.211 1:31.262

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:23.957 1:12.602 1:11.355 1:12.854

2 48 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:32.095 8.138 1:16.572 1:16.853 1:15.523

3 49 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:32.380 8.423 1:17.469 2.000 1:14.911 1:18.863 4.000

4 47 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 2:36.834 12.877 1:28.885 1:18.410 1:18.424

5 63 Kováčová Barbora Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:45.726 21.769 1:25.040 1:21.887 1:23.839

6 28 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:46.339 22.382 1:24.540 2.000 1:26.115 4.000 1:21.799

7 43 Starinský Adrián - Lada 2107 6 2:47.317 23.360 1:26.369 1:23.360 1:23.957

8 46 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:50.449 26.492 1:28.771 2.000 1:41.415 6.000 1:21.678

9 44 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:52.024 28.067 1:26.872 1:29.129 1:25.152

10 29 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:57.366 33.409 1:30.631 2.000 1:26.735 1:30.743 4.000

11 45 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:58.234 34.277 1:30.234 2.000 1:28.000 1:30.693 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 57 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:18.994 1:09.808 1:09.186 1:11.585 2.000

2 55 Škvarek Martin - BMW e46 7 2:21.745 2.751 1:19.172 1:12.259 1:09.486

3 53 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 7 2:26.860 7.866 1:13.895 1:13.714 1:13.146

4 56 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:27.641 8.647 1:17.554 1:15.001 1:12.640

5 52 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:29.739 10.745 1:16.061 1:13.678 1:22.847

6 51 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 2:55.151 36.157 1:42.876 1:29.735 1:25.416 2.000

54 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 33 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:34.060 1:18.957 1:17.676 1:16.384

2 32 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.731 4.671 1:22.697 4.000 1:20.242 1:18.489

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



3 31 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Citroën C2 Vts 2 S2 x 2:40.280 6.220 1:19.589 1:20.691 1:22.030 2.000

4 30 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:40.423 6.363 1:21.341 1:21.069 1:19.354

5 35 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:42.394 8.334 1:23.965 2.000 1:20.844 1:21.550

6 34 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:58.528 24.468 1:32.033 4.000 1:26.495

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 66 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:40.458 1:20.177 1:20.964 1:20.281

2 65 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:41.352 0.894 1:34.222 1:20.767 1:20.585

3 67 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:42.784 2.326 1:31.051 1:22.259 1:20.525

4 63 Kováčová Barbora Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:45.726 5.268 1:25.040 1:21.887 1:23.839

5 28 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:46.339 5.881 1:24.540 2.000 1:26.115 4.000 1:21.799

6 68 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:49.300 8.842 1:26.092 1:24.443 1:24.857

7 29 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:57.366 16.908 1:30.631 2.000 1:26.735 1:30.743 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Pavličko Patrik Erghová Viktória VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.926 1:17.126 1:16.800 1:22.627

2 19 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:34.149 0.223 1:17.874 1:16.275 1:18.318

3 27 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:34.153 0.227 1:18.493 2.000 1:15.660 1:22.444 4.000

4 18 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:39.969 6.043 1:20.773 1:19.726 1:20.243

5 58 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:40.573 6.647 1:20.756 1:24.615 2.000 1:19.817

6 68 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:49.300 15.374 1:26.092 1:24.443 1:24.857

7 21 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 2:52.043 18.117 1:23.585 1:29.055 2.000 1:28.458

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.553 1:12.313 1:14.268 1:14.240

2 53 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 7 2:26.860 0.307 1:13.895 1:13.714 1:13.146

3 61 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:27.268 0.715 1:14.330 1:12.938 1:14.728

4 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:29.381 2.828 1:16.468 1:15.052 1:14.329

5 52 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:29.739 3.186 1:16.061 1:13.678 1:22.847

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



6 16 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:36.187 9.634 1:18.416 1:18.211 1:17.976

7 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:39.193 12.640 1:20.138 1:20.564 2.000 1:19.055

8 44 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:52.024 25.471 1:26.872 1:29.129 1:25.152

9 51 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 2:55.151 28.598 1:42.876 1:29.735 1:25.416 2.000

10 29 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:57.366 30.813 1:30.631 2.000 1:26.735 1:30.743 4.000

54 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7


